
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34145384 5PSSDB 22.13 8.00 177.04

34145421 P8 - 105944 7PSSDB 22.17 3.25 72.05

34145442 P8 - (98809) Terminal B TC2 Relocation 10PSSDA 22.22 4.70 104.43

34145482 P8 - 104489 7PSSDB 22.21 5.45 121.04

34145515 P8 - 97518 10PSSDA 22.10 5.20 114.92

34145554 P8 - 104489 7PSSDB 22.27 5.45 121.37

34145613 P8 - 98800 5PSSDB 22.18 5.20 115.34

34145633 P8 - 97518 10PSSDA 22.30 5.20 115.96

34145658 P8 - (83438) Indian Springs, Sec 1 5PSSDB 22.25 6.15 136.84

34145675 P8 - 98800 5PSSDB 22.25 5.20 115.70

34145700 P8 - (96461) Providence Gardens Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.22 5.45 121.10

34145730 P8 - (94718) Aldine Village East Drainage Improvements 7PSSDB 22.26 4.30 95.72

34145756 P8 - 98902 5PSSDB 22.27 8.20 182.61

34145804 P8 - (96461) Providence Gardens Sec 1 7PSSDB 22.20 5.45 120.99

34145834 7PSSDB 22.34 5.45 121.75

1836.86

5% -91.84

SUBTOTAL 1745.02

-$349.13

TOTAL $1395.89

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 5/17/2024

R002447

0

D113

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (84394) Cresswind Cove SEC 1

P8 - 104489

Fuel


	05-10-2024 TO 05-16-2024



